
NATEF Automotive Technology 2017 2022 5

*NAACLS* Phlebotomy Technician 2018 2022 4
Commission on Accreditation of Allied Health 
Education Programs (CAAHEP)*

Surgical Technology 11/9/12 11/9/22 10

CTE NCCER Carpentry (Residential) 1/26/15

North Dakota Board of Nursing* AAS in Nursing 2014 2019 - Spring 5

North Dakota Board of Nursing*
Certificate in Practical 
Nursing; AAS in Nursing

2014 2019- Spring 5

Accreditation Commission for Education in 
Nursing (ACEN)*

AAS in Nursing 2016 2020 - Fall 4

North American Electric Reliability Corporation 
(NERC)

Electrical Transmission 
Systems Technology

Ongoing recognition  

Nuclear Energy Institute (NEI) Nuclear Power Technology Ongoing recognition  

*We no longer have NACCLS Phlebotomy Technician Accreditation

Accrediting Agency* or 
Certifying Organization**

Date of Last Visit Date of Next Visit

National Automotive Technicians Education 
Foundation (NATEF)

Automotive Collision 
Technology

Program

Clinical Laboratory 
Technician

2015

2018

2019National Accrediting Agency for Clinical 
Laboratory Sciences (NAACLS)*

NATEF
Automotive Technology 
(offered at the Missouri 
River Correctional Center)

Commission on Accreditation of Allied Health 
Education (CAAHEP)*

Accreditation Board for Engineering and 
Technology (ABET)*

Associated General Contractors of North Dakota* Carpentry (Residential)

2015EMT-Paramedic

Engineering Technology 2016

Ongoing recognition

Accreditation 
Term

5

5

7

5

6

2026

2020

2022

2020

2023


