Accrediting Agency* or Certifying Organization**	Program	Date of Last Visit	Date of Next Visit	Accreditation Term
National Automotive Technicians Education Foundation (NATEF)	Automotive Collision Technology	2015	2020	5
NATEF	Automotive Technology	2017	2022	5
NATEF	Automotive Technology (offered at the Missouri River Correctional Center)	2018	2023	5
National Accrediting Agency for Clinical Laboratory Sciences (NAACLS)*	Clinical Laboratory Technician	2019	2026	7
Commission on Accreditation of Allied Health Education (CAAHEP)*	EMT-Paramedic	2015	2020	5
Accreditation Board for Engineering and Technology (ABET)*	Engineering Technology	2016	2022	6
NAACLS	Phlebotomy Technician	2018	2022	4
Commission on Accreditation of Allied Health Education Programs (CAAHEP)*	Surgical Technology	11/9/12	11/9/22	10
Associated General Contractors of North Dakota	Carpentry (Residential)		Ongoing recognition	
CTE NCCER	Carpentry (Residential)	1/26/15		
North Dakota Board of Nursing	AAS in Nursing	2014	2019 - Spring	5
North Dakota Board of Nursing	Certificate in Practical Nursing; AAS in Nursing	2014	2019- Spring	5
Accreditation Commission for Education in Nursing (ACEN)*	AAS in Nursing	2016	2020 - Fall	4
North American Electric Reliability Corporation (NERC)	Electrical Transmission Systems Technology		Ongoing recognition	
Nuclear Energy Institute (NEI)	Nuclear Power Technology		Ongoing recognition	

^{*}We no longer have NACCLS Phlebotomy Technician Accreditation